Associations en Féte 2013

n . ’ nAdresse
& \2 A2 4 & Tel / Fax / GSM

Tel : fax : None GSM :

’ ;1)( ’ Email / Internet

. ’ Domaine / Type activité

Activité : None Domaine d'activité :
Description



mailto:
file:///tmp/wktemp-07b5788b-afd9-419e-bd0a-c8b784deb04e.html

Members

Nom

Christian Pinon
Pierre Delporte
Frank Gérard

Myriam Masson

Josiane Lurquin-
Duboisdenghien

Georges Claessens

Jean-Paul le Paige
Cédric Draye

Patrick Gillet

Anne-Marie Dedain

Fonction

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

Tel. email
010/61.61.12 -

- 0476/93.38.81

- 0496/38.92.78

010/61.60.15 - m.masson@ccbw.be
0498/91.84.47

010/61.37.34 -

010/61.86.57 -
0475/51.70.78

010/61.13.05 -
- 0479/98.31.82

010/41.44.36 -
0475/41.23.08

010/61.44.36 -
0475/41.23.08

Depuis

Jusqu'a




